
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Millar - (773674) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.72 454 H 19/10/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

31.82 449 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

31.84 448 H 16/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Blackpool Aq 2

32.04 440 H 01/12/19 PSC Christmas Countdown Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

32.21 433 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Preston 2

32.50 422 H 04/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

32.51 421 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

32.55 420 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.98 403 H 15/10/16 North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

33.06 401 H 02/12/18 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

33.11 399 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Preston 2

33.30 392 H 23/07/16 North Lancashire Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

33.47 386 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Preston 3

33.63 380 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

33.74 377 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

33.92 371 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Preston 2

34.13 364 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

34.48 353 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

34.80 343 H 06/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

35.11 334 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

35.14 333 H 01/11/14 Preston Club Championships Preston  4

35.94 312 H 27/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

36.94 287 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

37.34 278 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.62 251 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

40.08 225 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

41.27 206 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Preston 3
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41.27 206 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Preston 3

45.63 152 H 21/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

46.73 142 H 02/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

49.34 120 F 02/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

53.57 94 H 27/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

54.21 90 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

54.57 89 H 02/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.04 440 H 01/12/19 PSC Christmas Countdown Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

31.84 448 H 16/11/19 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Life Centre Blackpool Aq 2

31.72 454 H 19/10/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

32.55 420 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.06 401 H 02/12/18 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

31.82 449 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

32.50 422 H 04/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

32.51 421 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

32.21 433 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Preston 2

33.11 399 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Preston 2

32.98 403 H 15/10/16 North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

33.30 392 H 23/07/16 North Lancashire Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

33.74 377 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

33.47 386 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Preston 3

34.13 364 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

33.63 380 H 28/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

33.92 371 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Preston 2

34.48 353 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

35.94 312 H 27/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

35.11 334 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

34.80 343 H 06/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

35.14 333 H 01/11/14 Preston Club Championships Preston  4

36.94 287 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

37.34 278 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.62 251 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

40.08 225 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

41.27 206 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Preston 3

49.34 120 F 02/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

46.73 142 H 02/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

45.63 152 H 21/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

54.57 89 H 02/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

53.57 94 H 27/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

54.21 90 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3
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